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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-182

79-429

80-^6

80-639

80-87*+

80-1102

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Youna

Young

Yonce

Young

Young

Yfti-LFin

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

James Orville

West '""'Q limit i a.
Lance Scott

Lexington

Ronald Theron
West COla, SC
George Charles
Columbia, SC
Elbert Lewis

West Cola, SC
Lawee-aces Edward
Columbia. SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Morris

Corley

Martin

Long

Cook

Shuler

:
1

•

j

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Dorothv Zuraff

West Columbia

Lenna Margaret

Lexington

Penny Gray
West Cola, SQ
Mylinda Gayle
Gaston, SC
Brenda Fay

Lexington, SC
Teresa Dianne

Columbia, SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

42

28

25

23

20

21
22

22
2k

21
22

21

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

w

w

{

1. D ATE APPLICATOH FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Mar

Mar

Mav
;Nay
Jan
Apr
Jul
Jul
Sep

Sep
Dec
Dec

Day

6

13

2^

2^

17
1
17
18
10

•12
4

5

Year

1979

1979

1979
1979
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Mar

Mar

Nov
Nov

Apr

Apr
Aug
Aug

Sep
Sep
Jan

Jan

Day

13

Year

197S

13j 197 Sj

J9 197S
19

_3_
10
3
5
20
26
17

26

t
197^
1980
1980
1980
1980

1930
1980
1981
1981

i

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

John Land Johnson,!
Lexinoton, South CE

Rev. Garth L. Hill
Lexington County,
William H. Neeley
Lexington County,
Rev, C. E. Bracebr
Columbia, SC
H©v, Lewis Abbott
Lexington, SC
Rev. Bob C. Barnes

Richland County

REMARKS

robate Judae

rolina

3C

N.P.for SC
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